MAITLAND GROSSMANN HIGH SCHOOL CANTEEN

SUMMER MENU TERMS 1 & 4

PRICE LIST AT February 2018

*SOME ITEMS ON THIS LIST MAY NOT ALWAYS BE AVAILABLE*

SANDWICHES ROLLS

Vegemite S 1.00 Vegemite

Vegemite & Cheese S 1.50 Egg & Lettuce

Cheese S 1.50 Salad

Egg & Lettuce S 3.00 Chicken

Salad S 3.50 Chicken, Lettuce, Mayo

Chicken S 3.00 Chicken Salad

Chicken, Lettuce, Mayo S 3.50 Ham Salad

Chicken Salad S 4.00

Ham Salad S 4.00 Rice Paper Roll -

Ham, Cheese, Tomato S 3.50 Vego, Chicken,Ham

B,LT S 3.50 (order only) 2 for
***White or wholemeal bread***

WRAPS

Salad S 3.50 Chicken, Lettuce, Mayo

Chicken Salad S 4.00 Ham Salad

Schnitzel Salad S 4.50 Chicken Caesar

**The standard salad includes Lettuce, Cheese, Carrot & Tomato**

ALAD BOWL A
et At

Basic Salad S 4.00 L ¥
Caesar Salad S 4.00 i
EXTRA FILLINGS -

Beetroot, Pineapple, Capsicum, Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Cheese,
Onion, Cucumber. .30c
Egg .50c
Ham, Roast Beef, Chicken, Bacon $1.00
CONDIMENTS .30c

Mayo, Pickles, Mustard, Caesar, Tomato Sauce, BBQ Sauce

Deluxe Salad
Chicken Caesar Salad

$ 2.00
$ 3.50
S 4.00
$ 3.50
S 4.00
S 4.50

S 4.50

S 6.00

S 4.00
S 4.00
S 4.50

$ 5.00
$ 5.00




MAITLAND GROSSMANN HIGH SCHOOL CANTEEN

WINTER MENU TERMS$ 2 & 3

PRICE LIST AT February 2018

*SOME ITEMS ON THIS LIST MAY NOT ALWAYS BE AVAILABLE*

SANDWICHES ROLLS

Vegemite S 1.00 Vegemite

Vegemite & Cheese S 1.50 Egg & Lettuce

Cheese S 1.50 Salad

Egg & Lettuce S 3.00 Chicken

Salad S 3.50 Chicken, Lettuce, Mayo

Chicken S 3.00 Chicken Salad

Chicken, Lettuce, Mayo S 3.50 Ham Salad

Chicken Salad S 4.00

Ham Salad S 4.00 Rice Paper Roll -

Ham, Cheese, Tomato S 3.50 Vego, Chicken,Ham

B,LT S 3.50 (order only) 2 for
***White or wholemeal bread***

WRAPS

Salad S 3.50 Chicken, Lettuce, Mayo

Chicken Salad S 4.00 Ham Salad

Roast Beef Salad S 4.00 Chicken Caesar

Schnitzel Salad S 4.50

**The standard salad includes Lettuce, Cheese, Carrot & Tomato**

SALAD BOWLS .
Basic Salad $ 4.00 1&%—; -

Caesar Salad S 4.00 =

EXTRA FILLINGS

Beetroot, Pineapple, Capsicum, Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Cheese,

Onion, Cucumber. .30c
Egg .50c
Ham, Roast Beef, Chicken, Bacon $1.00

CONDIMENTS .30c

Mayo, Pickles, Mustard, Caesar, Tomato Sauce, BBQ Sauce

Deluxe Salad
Chicken Caesar Salad

S 2.00
S 3.50
S 4.00
S 3.50
S 4.00
S 4.50
S 4.50

S 6.00

S 4.00
S 4.00
S 4.50

$ 5.00
$ 5.00




HOT FOOD
Chicken Burger

Sweet Chilli chicken Wrap
Hot Cheese Roll

Sausage Roll

Cheese & Bacon Roll
Chicken Nuggets

Chicken Nuggets GF
Chicken Tender GF (each)
Chicken Chips

Zac Special

Vegie Burger (order only)
Chicken Parmi Roll
Spring Rolls

DRINKS
300ml Plain Milk
300ml Flavoured Milk

375ml Juice
500ml Juice

FRUIT AND SNACKS

Fruit Salad (seasonal)
Fresh Fruit Pieces (seasonal)

Jelly Cups
SNACKS from

ICE BLOCKS

Frozen Yoghurt
Paddle Pop

Icy Twist

BREAKFAST
Hash Brown

Cheese & Bacon Roll
Hash Brown Roll

Toast per slice (raisin or plain)

3.50

3.50
2.00

3.00
2.00
3.00
3.00

1.00
3.00
4.50
3.50
4.50
1.50
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1.50
2.50
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3.00
3.50
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2.20
2.00

1.20

v n

.60c
S 2.00
S 2.50
$1.00

‘ Cheese Burger

Hamburger

Meat Pie

Cheese & Bacon Pie

Hash Brown

Hot Dog

Bella Box

Zinger Burger

Tacos 2 for

600ml Plain Milk
500ml Flav. Milk

Up & Go Sm&Lge from
Kyneton

Water

Yoghurt & Berries
Fresh Fruit Cups
Slushie

Chocolate Mousse

Juice Cup

Calippo

Snappies

Paddle Pop Shake Cup

Bacon Roll

Egg & Bacon Roll
Egg & Bacon Wrap

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

KEEP YOUR EYE OUT FOR DAILY SPECIALS

REMEMBER IF YOU ORDER YOUR LUNCH OR RECESS THERE IS MINIMAL WAITING

$ 3.50

$ 5.00
$ 3.50
$ 3.50
.60c

S 3.00
$ 3.00
$ 4.50
$ 6.00

2.00
3.50
2.50
2.50
1.00

v nunumvn

1.50
1.00
2.00
1.50

v n unn

.60c
S 1.00

.60c
S 2.20

$ 3.00

$ 3.50
$ 3.00



http://www.google.com.au/url?q=http://www.sanitarium.com.au/products/up-and-go/up-and-go/up-and-go-choc-ice&sa=U&ei=gkVQVPK8I4XPmwWznYH4BA&ved=0CBYQ9QEwAA&sig2=FlgHkT0mqO-mSzpgBaSdfQ&usg=AFQjCNHKDcRUmt0zkDUvudUwedNAVqHurA

HOT FOOD
Chicken Burger

Sweet Chilli chicken Wrap
Hot Cheese Roll
Sausage Roll

Cheese & Bacon Pie
Cheese & Bacon Roll
Chicken Nuggets
Chicken Nuggets GF
Chicken Chips

Zac Special

Lasagne

Spaghetti Bolognese
Butter Chicken
Spring Rolls

DRINKS
300ml Plain Milk
300ml Flavoured Milk

375ml Juice
500ml Juice

FRUIT AND SNACKS

Fresh Fruit Pieces (seasonal)
Jelly Cup
Jelly Cup

SNACKS from

ICE BLOCKS

Fozen Yoghurt
Paddle Pop

Icy Twist

BREAKFAST
Hash Brown

Cheese & Bacon Roll
Toast per slice (raisin or plain)

3.50

3.50
2.00

3.00
3.50
2.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
4.50
5.00
5.00
5.00
1.50
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$ 3.00
$ 3.50

0.60c

.60c

S 2.00
S 1.00

Cheese Burger(order only)

Hamburger

Potato Pie

Meat Pie

Hash Brown

Hot Dog

Pizza Ham&Pineapple
Pizza Bacon&Cheese
Pizza Vegetarian

Vegie Burger (order only)
Wedges

Meatball Sub

Zinger Burger

Chicken Tender GF (each)

600ml Plain Milk

500ml Flav. Milk

Up & Go Sm & Lge from
Kyneton

Water

Yoghurt & Berries
Chocolate Mousse
Slushie

Juice Cup

Calippo

Snappies

Paddle Pop Shake Cup

Bacon Roll
Egg & Bacon Roll
Egg & Bacon Wrap

Hash Brown Roll

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

KEEP YOUR EYE OUT FOR DAILY SPECIALS

REMEMBER IF YOU ORDER YOUR LUNCH OR RECESS THERE IS MINIMAL WAITING

3.50

3.50

3.50
.60c
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
3.50
3.00
4.50
4.50
1.00

$
$ 5.00
$
$
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0.60c
$ 1.00

.60c
S 2.20

$ 3.00
$ 3.50
$ 3.00
$ 2.50



http://www.google.com.au/url?q=http://www.sanitarium.com.au/products/up-and-go/up-and-go/up-and-go-choc-ice&sa=U&ei=gkVQVPK8I4XPmwWznYH4BA&ved=0CBYQ9QEwAA&sig2=FlgHkT0mqO-mSzpgBaSdfQ&usg=AFQjCNHKDcRUmt0zkDUvudUwedNAVqHurA

